

Carnivore Club

Ingredient Declaration

Argentinian Chimichurri: Sea salt, Roasted garlic, Parsley, Paprika, Onion, Red Bell Peppers, Chilli, Cumin seed, Lemon juice powder [Maltodextrin, Lemon juice, Anti-caking agent (E551)], Oregano, Coriander leaves, Bay leaves.

Moroccan Harissa: Chilli, Sea salt, Garlic, Red Bell Peppers, Cumin seed, Caraway seeds, Coriander seed, Spearmint, Paprika extract.

Caribbean Jerk: Chilli, Sea salt, Onion, Sugar, Thyme, Allspice, Cayenne pepper, Cinnamon, Black peppercorns.

Sweet & Smokey Mustard Rub: Sea salt, Garlic, Sugar, Yellow **mustard seed**, Coriander seed, Paprika, Black peppercorns, Cumin seed, Chilli, White peppercorns, Oregano, Smoke flavor, Thyme, Paprika extract.

Traditional Barbeque in Shaker: Sea salt, Coriander seed, Sugar, Garlic, Black pepper, Chilli, Roasted onion, Ginger, Yellow **mustard seed**, Red Bell Peppers, Cumin seed, Fennel seed, Marjoram, Thyme, Oregano, Smoke flavor, Ginger extract, Paprika extract.

Allergens in BOLD: Mustard